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Maxthon Browser Download

Latest Version: 2.5.12 = Brothersoft.com +z Download.com
Download Now! % Betanews.com % Softpedia.com
= Findmysoft.com =z Majorgeeks.com
Version: 2.5.12.4586 [2010-04-01]
= Soft82.com = Softonic.com

Changelog

2.x Series Features: Extremely Customizable, Improved Ad Hunter, Built-in Online Favorites Service, Improved Feed Reader, Magic Form
Filler, Smart Acceleration, Splendid Skins, Improved History, Super Proxy, Separated User Account, File Sniffer, More...

Classic Version: 1.6.7 % Brothersoft.com % Softpedia.com
Download Now! % Betanews.com % Majorgeeks.com
% Softonic.com

Version: 1.6.7.35 [2010-03-03]

Changelog
&3 Get Roboform for Classic Version

Classic Version Features: Use less system resources, more stable, better compatibility, Mouse Gesture, Super Drag&Drop, Ad Hunter,
Undo List, Simple Skin Support, Plugins Support...

Extend Your Maxthon Browser
We have set up an Addons website for our users. You can find and install Plugins and Skins easily via this website.

J Visit Maxthon Addons Website Now

S

Language Packs

Maxthon Browser supports multi-language interface. All available Language Packs are listed below. If you could not find the language you
use in the list below and glad to translate the language file, please contact us.

You can use the Online Translator to simplify the translating process. This tool is contributed by Maxthon fans. :)

Maxthon 2.x Language Packs

English Latest (Built-In)
Chinese Simplified Latest (Built-In)
Arabic 2.1.5 Awadh A Al-Ghaamdi
Bulgarian 2.0.6.9024 Stanislav
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Chinese Traditional 2.1.3.2430
Czech Cestina 2.14
Danish [+] 2.14
Dutch 2.15
French [+] 2.15
Frisian [+] 2.14
German [+] [+] 2.14
Greek 2.1.3.2430
Hebrew 2.1.4
Hungarian 2.1.2.649
Indonesian 2.0.7.1030
Italian [+] [+]1 2.15
Japanese 2.1.4
Korean 2.0.9.1640
Norwegian 2.1.4
Polish [+] [+] 2.15
Portuguese 2.1.4
Portuguese (Brazilian) 2.1.4
Romanian [+] 2.15
Russian [+] 2.15
Serbian 2.1.0.2082
Slovak 2.0.9.1640
Spanish (Argentina) [+] 2.0.9.1640
Spanish (Neutral) [+] [Dict] 2.1.2.649
Swedish [+] 2.0.3.4643
Thai 2.0.9.1640
Turkish 2.1.5.1250
Ukrainian [+] 2.1.4
Vietnamese 2.1.2.649

http://www.maxthon.com/download.htm

Ho99

DubART & shaana
SnowmanDK

Jochem

Ldfa

Berend Ytsma

User_99

George Lektor
XtremeSound

Laszlo Koncz

Andy Franciscus

Di Donato "Drowne" Valerio, Whiteshark
barlog

Sangjun Kim, Space.China
OisteinR

Sdar

Portugal

LedZep

Alexandru Bogdan Munteanu
fOrTune

Marko

Jaguslav

Eduardo Leon

pepelopex

mdlist

Winter Solstice

Burak Yavuz

MScorpionZ

Hoa Am Nhac

Maxthon Classic Version Language Packs

You need to manually extract the language pack into the "Language" folder and select it in "Options > Advanced".

English Latest
Chinese Simplified Latest
Arabic 1.6.1
Bosnian 1.1.039
Belarussian 1.6.1
Bulgarian 1.6.3

(Built-In)

(Built-In)

Awadh A Al-Ghaamdi
Ljiljan BiH

OldEvrei

Stanislav Gutev
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Chinese Traditional [+]
Croatian

Czech [+]

Danish

Dutch [+]

English UK

French [+]
Frisian

Galego

German [+] [+]
Greek

Hebrew [+]
Hungarian
Italian [+]
Japanese [+]
Korean
Lithuanian
Malay

Milanes [+]
Norwegian
Piemonteis
Polish [+]
Portuguese [+]
Portuguese Brazilian

Romanian
Romano

Russian Russian
Serbian Cyrillic
Serbian Latin [+]
Slovak

Slovenian
Spanish [+]
Spanish Argentina [+]
Swedish [+]
Thai

Turkish
Ukrainian [+]

1.5.8
1.1.039
1.5.8
1.2.000
1.6.1
1.3.1
1.5.8
1.5.0
1.6.2
1.5.8
1.1.039
1.6.3
1.6.4
1.5.9
1.3.3
1.6.3
1.6.2
1.5.3
1.1.050
1.1.067
1.5.6
1.1.0
1.6.1
1.5.2
1.5.2
1.3.3
1.3.1
1.0.0250
1.6.1
1.5.9
1.6.1
1.5.1
1.0.0178
1.6.1
1.3.1
1.5.6
1.1.035
1.6.1
1.5.9

howase

Zvonimir Totar

David Foltyn

Axel Bog Andersen
Marco Korthout

Tom Lougee

Matinfar

Vesa Nurmiaho

Ldfa

Berend Ytsma

Moisés Garcia
user_99

George Lektor

Yoav Beeri

Zsak Peter & Macsi Gergely
Whiteshark & Andrea Smaniotto
Melty

sakharov

Remigijus

Zhafir & Afiq

Angelo Veronesi
Bjoern Vollelv

Sergi Garuss

Tara & Maxthonpl.net
VaMPiRiC_CRoW

Stéfano Santos

Razvan Spatariu, Razvan Stefanescu

Marco Bresciani
LEM

Radojevic Marko
ZoNi

Martin Fodor (Official)
Denis Zvegelj
EduLeo

Ezequiel R. Aguerre
Mdlist

PiPU

Burak Yavuz

Vitaliy Stopchans'kyy
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